
Dennis Streets (dennis.streets@dhhs.nc.gov) <dennis.streets@dhhs.nc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Jim Shulman (jim.shulman@tn.gov) <jim.shulman@tn.gov>
Taylor, Ron S. (ACL/RSC/Region IV) <Ron.Taylor@aoa.hhs.gov>
Smith, Dorothy (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Dorothy.Smith@aoa.hhs.gov>
Robinson-Wright, Joyce (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Joyce.Robinson-Wright@aoa.hhs.gov> 
jjbulot@dhr.state.ga.us <jjbulot@dhr.state.ga.us>
'arbrown@dhr.state.ga.us' <arbrown@dhr.state.ga.us>
'jblanier@dhr.state.ga.us' <jblanier@dhr.state.ga.us>

Subject: Region IV Discussion re: AAA Admin Costs 
Location: 866-453-8778 (3291813)

When: 3/22/2013 4:00:00 PM - 5:00:00 PM 
Attachments: ATT06956 1.jpg

From: Miskis, Constantinos (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Constantinos.Miskis@aoa.hhs.gov>
Required: Miskis, Constantinos (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Constantinos.Miskis@aoa.hhs.gov>

Melinda Bertucci (Melinda.Bertucci@mdhs.ms.gov) <Melinda.Bertucci@mdhs.ms.gov>
(Deborah.Anderson2@ky.gov) <Deborah.Anderson2@ky.gov>
Corleyct@elderaffairs.org <Corleyct@elderaffairs.org>

When: Friday, March 22, 2013 4:00 PM-5:00 PM (GMT-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).
Where: 866-453-8778 (3291813)
Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments.
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Dear SUA Directors,
This call is intended to couple technical assistance from the Region IV office with peer to peer sharing of practical
experience at the state level. As I mentioned in my previous emails I have received a request from Debbie Anderson 
for a Regional SUA Directors call regarding AAA admin charges. I know this is a topic all of you have dealt with or 
are dealing with in various forms, is a topic that has seemingly innumerable permutations and about which you 
have great practical experience to share. Please feel free to include your fiscal staff as we will likely get down into 
the weeds on this one. I apologize for setting a call at 4pm on a Friday but apparently that time was the best fit 
with all your schedules. Also, please think about other topics on which you would like to have future similar
conference call discussions. Talk to you on Friday!
Costas
Constantinos I. Miskis
Regional Administrator
Region IV -  Atlanta
(AL, FL, GA, KY, MS, NC, SC, TN)
Administration for Community Living
U.S. Department of Health & Human Services
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